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NOTICE FOR CHANGE OF TENDER OPENING DATE

1. This is for notification of all concerned that, following tenders will be opened on 16

February 2026 instead of 12 February 2026 for imminent reasons:

2. All other terms & conditions of above-mentioned tender will be remained unchanged

ARIF ANZUM
Squadron Leader
For Director General

O(r"oruary 2026

Ser
No

Name of ltems & Qty
Date of Sellinq
From - To

Date of
Openinq

Currency Tender No
Cost of
lff TK

a. Procurement and lnstallation
of VHF/UHF Air Band Signal

Monitors Scanner, Recorder
and Analyzer along with all

Accessories, Qty-01 Ea

0s-02-26
To

15-02-26
16-02-26

275.07.209.25
dt02.12.25

5,000.00
(Each)
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